Embedded Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 09-Nov-2009
Features
Intel® Pentium® M Processor 1.1 GHz/1.4 GHz/1.6 GHz or Celeron® M 600
MHz
Intel 855GME/ICH4 Chipset
Supports 36-bit LVDS (48-bit LVDS optional)/ VGAS
Supports six USB 2.0 ports

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Board Diagram
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU L2
Cache Chipset CRT LVDS LAN USB2.0 RS-232 LPT CF KB/MS PCI-104
connector
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temp.
PCM-3380F-S4A2E LV Pentium M 1.4 GHz 2 MB 855 GME Yes 36-bit 1 FE 6 2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3380F-S1A2E Pentium M 1.6 GHz 1 MB 855 GME Yes 36-bit 1 FE 6 2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Active 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3380F-S0A2E LV Pentium M 1.1 GHz 1 MB 855 GME Yes 36-bit 1 FE 6 2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
PCM-3380F-M0A2E ULV Celeron M 600 MHz 512 KB 855 GME Yes 36-bit 1 FE 6 2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Passive 0 ~ 60° C
LV Pentium M 1.1 GHz 1 MB 855GME Yes 36-bit 1 FE 6 2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Passive -20 ~ 80° C
ULV Celeron M 600 MHz 512 KB 855GME Yes 36-bit 1 FE 6 2 Yes Yes Yes Yes Passive -20 ~ 80° C
Note: For wide temperature, please contact sales rep.
PCM-3380
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
PCM-3380 SBC 1
1703060053 Y-Cable external cable 1
1701440350 IDE 44P/44P/44P cable 35 cm 1
1703200380 Wire ATX power 1
1701100202 Ethernet RJ-45 Conn.conversion cable 1